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ENDURANCE

N° Nom
1107 [ 0 FONT David
1086 [ [ LEBRETON Fabien
1072 [ I FREMONT Julien
1114 [ [}l BREBAML Alexandre
1080 [ I NOGARET Julien
1094 [ I ROCHER Sebastien
1088 [ _H GAYRAUD Thierry
1039 [ Il RODRIGUES Paulo
1031 [ 0 RUIZ Stephane
1066 [ HLAILLE Ewen
1103 [ [ FOURMAUX Bastien
1108 [ Il RAOUX Patrice
1068 [ Il SANSONE Eric
1070 [ I MIQUEL Brice
1036 [ I BADI Farid
1099 [ I PONS Gregory
1025 [ ] COUSTOU Andrea
1102 [ [ BOUVIER Nathan
1081 [ I SAEZ Guillaume
1035 [ I OMAR Michel
1046 [ [l CASTANIE Samuel
1021 [ [ CAUVY Stephanie
1092 [ I PIALOT Christian

12 [ I MERIEUX Alain
1055 [ I BRAZILLIER Alexandre
1044 [ Il CASTANIE Ariane
1059 [ I REVEILLE Malika
1058 [ I ROUVIERE Sebastien
1097 [ I DRAY Kesania
1045 [ [l RAZE Marine
1106 [ [l SERRE Sandrine
1030 [ I PEIGNIE Eric
1078 [ I PIERSON Lilas
1019 [ I AUSSILLOUS Leane
1105 [ Il BONNET Christine
1093 [ [l ROUSSILLE Rene
1049 [ I ALEXANDRE Juliette
1079 [ I COULON Cedrik
1054 [ ] DEARAUJO Vanessa
1090 [ 0 DELLAC Christophe
1024 [ I BERARD Pierre-Gabrie.
1034 [ I COUTE Laurent
1069 [ [ CHEVRIER Christine
1067 [ [ PASSELAIGUE Jessica
1089 [ [ BRUN Kelly

1101 [ J VANASSEUR VALERO Cor.

1028 [ [ FILIOL DE RAIMOND Ma.
1071 [ ] JOUVE Pauline

1060 [ HLLINARES Nathalie
1037 [ I KACZMAREK Adeline
1040 [ I BORIE Christian

1091 [ [ REVERSAT Laure
1051 [ [ JACTAR David

1085 [ [ CLEMENT Florence
1001 [ _H AUDET Cedric

1026 [ I MALMON Justine
1013 [l GARZO Jacky

1048 [ [ ALEXANDRE Laurence
1073 [_H PAPIN Alain

1052 [ 0 RIBES Olivier

1111 [ [ GADEA Juliette

1053 [ [ MANUEL Pierre-Michel
1012 [ 0 BRUNEL Michael

1017 [ I AMADIEU Emmanuelle
1015 [l CUCHE Isabelle

1009 [ I GATTO Philippe

1109 [ 0 GADIA Jc
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Classement général
Course des capitelles - 7 km

Cat

MO
M3
SE
SE
M1
M1
M3
CA
M3
CA
SE
M2
M3
Ju
M4
M1
M2
CA
M2
M1
SE
M3
M5
M5
M2
MO
M2
M1
MO
SE
M1
M4
SE
CA
M5
M5
ES
M2
M2
M4
M1
MO
M3
MO
SE
M4
M1
MO
M3
M1
M4
M3
M1
SE
M2
CA
M6
M4
M6
M2
ES
M4
M3
M4
M2
M4
M3

Class
: cat
1
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Club / Team

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
LA FREMS TEAM

WAIMEA TRIATHLON LUNEL

RUN UP LUNEL
RUNNING BOISSERON

WAIMEA TRIATHLON LUNEL

ASCM ST JUST SPORT EVER T.B.R

CALVISSON VTT
SOMMIERES ATHLETISME
RUNNING BOISSERON

LES SONNEURS DE JUVIGNAC
SKI CLUB MT-AIGOUAL

BONNIOL CONSEIL
FAFA FADA
RUNNING BOISSERON

RUNNING BOISSERON
CYRPEO

CAP MELGEUIL
ATHLE NIMES 30

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

WAIMEA TRIATHLON LUNEL
BONNIOL CONSEIL
SAINT JUST DO IT

AATAC

LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON
SUSSARGUES EVASION
COURIR A JUVIGNAC

NIGHT RUN MONTPELLIER
SUSSARGUES EVASION
BIPEDES DE LA VAUNAGE
SAINT JUST DO IT

FREE RUN

RUNNING BOISSERON

TCRB

EVA VAUVERT

COURIR CLUB AIGUES MORTES
ACL LATTES

BONNIOL CONSEIL

BONNIOL CONSEIL

EVA VAUVERT

SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
EVA VAUVERT

AUCUN
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Temps
officiel
00:27:50

00:28:09
00:28:37
00:29:12
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29:26
00:29:49
00:29:52
00:30:03
00:31:07
00:31:12
00:31:30
00:31:36
00:31:39
00:32:01
00:32:50
00:33:22
00:33:44
00:34:59
00:35:32
00:36:39
00:36:53
00:37:13
00:37:19
00:37:19
00:37:25
00:37:31
00:37:34
00:37:45
00:37:48
00:38:39
00:38:44
00:38:48
00:39:24
00:39:27
00:40:01
00:40:11
00:40:21
00:40:41
00:41:03
00:41:15
00:41:19
00:42:07
00:42:14
00:42:30
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:42:45
00:42:50
00:43:03
00:43:17
00:43:23
00:43:38
00:43:50
00:43:58
00:44:03
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:44:49
00:44:52
00:44:58
00:44:59
00:45:17
00:45:30
00:45:48
00:46:10

11/06/2022

Vitesse

15,09 km/h
14,92 km/h
14,68 km/h
14,38 km/h
14,33 km/h
14,29 km/h
14,27 km/h
14,09 km/h
14,06 km/h
13,98 km/h
13,50 km/h
13,46 km/h
13,33 km/h
13,29 km/h
13,27 km/h
13,12 km/h
12,79 km/h
12,59 km/h
12,45 km/h
12,01 km/h
11,82 km/h
11,46 km/h
11,39 km/h
11,29 km/h
11,26 km/h
11,26 km/h
11,23 km/h
11,20 km/h
11,18 km/h
11,13 km/h
11,11 km/h
10,87 km/h
10,84 km/h
10,83 km/h
10,66 km/h
10,65 km/h
10,50 km/h
10,45 km/h
10,41 km/h
10,32 km/h
10,23 km/h
10,18 km/h
10,17 km/h
9,97 km/h
9,95 km/h
9,88 km/h
9,84 km/h
9,84 km/h
9,83 km/h
9,81 km/h
9,76 km/h
9,70 km/h
9,68 km/h
9,63 km/h
9,58 km/h
9,55 km/h
9,54 km/h
9,46 km/h
9,45 km/h
9,37 km/h
9,36 km/h
9,34 km/h
9,34 km/h
9,28 km/h
9,23 km/h
9,17 km/h
9,10 km/h

21:27
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

ENDURANCE

CHRONO

Vatre temps 4 instant T

NG
1056
1008
1113
1050
1065
1112
1098
1023
1003
1006
1100
1077
1014
1082
1096
1095
1010
1063
1076
1075
1074
1000
1083
1084
1110
1057
1062
1016
1002
1007
1011
1027
1018
1087
1047
1032
1020
1005
1004
1061
1038

Nom

[ I BRAZILLIER Celine

[ I BRUNET Anne

L I AVIGNON Laurent
LI DALBIGOT Frederic
[ A PY Mireille

[ I BOURGARIT Mathieu
[ I TESTUT Fanny

L BOULANGER Nancy
[L I cOSTA Alain

L I SANDRI Jessica

[ I GUIRAUD Philippe

[ Il DESMARIS Bruno
LI DANY Monique

[ I MANZANERA Matthieu
[ I LEWANDOWSKI Pauline
[ _J GARNERO Florian

[ I SALMI Nadia

[ I FOUGERE Hugo

[ I JEANJEAN Annie

L 1 CORTIAL Frederic

[ I CORTIAL Lisa

L GODARD Jeanne

[ I AUPETIT Marie

[ I DELVAS Jerome

I GADUCI Dorohe

L I ROUVIERE Raphaele
[ 1 GAYET Muriel

L 1 BONDOR Amandine
L 0 PEREZ Muriel

[ I LANCOU Delphine

L ] DEROQUE Laure

[ I CAMMAL Audrey

[ 1 BRIAND Nathalie

[ I POC Patrick

LI PRABONNEAU Dominique
[ I CONNES Magali

[ I MARTIN Ludivine

[ I DELIGNE Amelie

L I LEDIORON Liliane

[ I FOUGERE Michael

[ I DELANNOY Jean-Pierre
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Classement général
Course des capitelles - 7 km

Cat

M1
M1
M2
M3
M7
M3
MO
M2
M7
M1
M8
M3
M4
M1
M1
M1
M1
ES
M5
M2
CA
M2
MO
M2
M3
M1
M3
M1
M6
M2
M1
M1
M3
M5
M9
M3
MO
M1
M4
M2
M8

Class
: cat
4
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Club / Team

BONNIOL CONSEIL
SPORT NATURE ET VOUS

SAINT JUST DO IT
ACMONTPELLIER

SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
SPORT NATURE ET VOUS

LA GRANDE MOTTE TRIATHLON

MILLEPATTES MACON
EVA VAUVERT

SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
LA FAMILLE
CAP MELGEUIL

FREE RUN

RAPHAELE.ROUVIERELIVE.FR
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
GARD O DOG

SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
SUSSARGUES EVASION
SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
GARD O DOG

LES FOULEES PRADEENNES
MAGALI.CONNESGMAIL.COM
SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
SPORT NATURE ET VOUS
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
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Temps
officiel
00:46:28
00:46:46
00:47:09
00:47:16
00:47:43
00:48:10
00:48:10
00:48:26
00:48:44
00:48:50
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:10
00:49:25
00:50:36
00:50:36
00:50:51
00:52:05
00:52:32
00:52:40
00:52:40
00:53:12
00:53:29
00:53:29
00:53:42
00:54:06
00:54:33
00:54:38
00:55:06
00:55:07
00:55:16
00:56:28
00:58:13
00:58:25
00:58:30
00:59:03
00:59:44
01:01:08
01:01:12
01:02:25
01:10:02

11/06/2022

Vitesse

9,04 km/h
8,98 km/h
8,91 km/h
8,89 km/h
8,80 km/h
8,72 km/h
8,72 km/h
8,67 km/h
8,62 km/h
8,60 km/h
8,57 km/h
8,57 km/h
8,54 km/h
8,50 km/h
8,30 km/h
8,30 km/h
8,26 km/h
8,06 km/h
8,00 km/h
7,98 km/h
7,98 km/h
7,90 km/h
7,85 km/h
7,85 km/h
7,82 km/h
7,76 km/h
7,70 km/h
7,69 km/h
7,62 km/h
7,62 km/h
7,60 km/h
7,44 km/h
7,21 km/h
7,19 km/h
7,18 km/h
7,11 km/h
7,03 km/h
6,87 km/h
6,86 km/h
6,73 km/h
6,00 km/h

21:27



